JANUARY, 2022
2 3
Who We Are? 4
Our Team 5
Holistic Approach 6
Portfolio 8
Our Focus 9
RMS - REMOTE MANAGEMENT SYSTEM 12

48 49
EU Power supply, 50 V, 1.3 A
Order code: PR3PWEU3
UK Power supply, 50 V, 1.3 A
 Order code: PR3PWUK3
US Power supply, 50 V, 1.3 A
Order code: PR3PWUS3
ACCESSORIES / POWERING OPTIONS
EU 2-pin power supply, 9 W
Order code:  PR3PREU6
UK 2-pin power supply, 9 W
Order code: PR3PRUK6
AU 2-pin power supply, 9 W
Order code: PR3PRAU6
US 2-pin power supply, 9 W
Order code: PR3PRUS6
Universal power supply, 9 W
Order code: PR3PUPS3
EU power supply, 9 W
Order code: PR3PUEU3
UK power supply, 9 W
Order code: PR3PUUK3
AU power supply, 9 W
Order code: PR3PUAU3
US power supply, 9 W
Order code: PR3PUUS3
EU power supply, 18 W
Order code: PR3PXEU3
UK power supply, 18 W
Order code: PR3PXUK3
AU power supply, 18 W
Order code: PR3PXAU3
US power supply, 18 W
Order code: PR3PXUS3
WiFi dual-band SMA
antenna
Order code: PR14RD35
Bluetooth magnetic SMA
antenna
Order code: PR1KRT25
WiFi dual-band  magnetic
antenna
Order code: PR1KRD30
ACCESSORIES / ANTENNA OPTIONS
Power cabel whit 4-way
screw terminal
Order code: PR2FK20M
4-pin power adapter
with I/O access
Order code: PR5MEC21
4-pin to barrel socket
adapter
Order code: PR2PD01B
Power cabel whit 4-way
open wire
Order code: PR2PL15B
4-pin plug with
contact terminals
Order code: PR4MK04K
DIN Rail power supply
Order code: PR3PDNP0
Compact DIN Rail Kit
Order code: PRMEC11
DIN Rail Kit
Order code: PR5MEC00
Surface mounting Kit
Order code: PR5MEC12
Surface clip holder Kit
Order code: PR5MEC22
ACCESSORIES / MOUNTING OPTIONS
50
OUR WORLDWIDE
PRESENCE